VarsityBoys

Team
34 Moorhead 1 6 8 9 10 17 25
76  Willmar 3 11 19 21 22 23 26
78 Bemidji 7 13 16 18 24 28 33
86 Saint Cloud Cathe 4 5 20 27 30 43 59
164 Little Falls 2 15 42 57 58 69 71
183 Brainerd 14 29 39 45 66 75
189 Duluth East 12 36 47 51 53 55 56
211 SaintCloud Tech 31 32 34 62 64 65 73
219 Rocori 40 41 48 50 54 63 70
258 SaintCloud Apolic 35 44 49 74 78 81 83
Sauk Rapids -Ric 61 67 76 80
Moorhead Willmar
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
1  GlenEllingson 11  16:16.33 3  AndersByberg 12 16:34.83
6 ChristianLarson 12  16:39.93 11 MowlidMohamud 11 17:01.66
8 DerrickNelson 12 16:44.18 19 MuhumedAbdullal 12 17:16.38
9 EzraOlson 10 16:47.02 21 RyanSawyer 10 17:20.47
10 JoshYoung 9 16:58.25 22 AbdullahiMohamu 10 17:21.63
17  JacobGeraghty 11 17:09.56 23 TomSeifert 9 17:22.81
25 MatthewLillehauge 10 17:28.63 26 AlexJohannes 11 17:29.29
34 1:23:27 KylerVossen 12 18:04.43
76 1:25:35
Bemidiji Saint Cloud Cathedral
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
7  AndyBerube 12 16:43.38 4  GrantWintheiser 12 16:35.74
13 DanielClemenson 11 17:06.17 5 NicholasGolebiow 9  16:36.63
16  AlexSchoneberge 12 17:08.19 20 ColeWintheiser 10 17:17.01
18 JohnBuckanaga 12 171422 27 BeauGerding 10 17:37.25
24 JakeUrban 12  17:28.01 30 ThomasFriebe 11 17:45.18
28 SamCarison 9 17.38.28 41 HunterPeterson 9 18:18.41
33 RyanErickson 11  17:48.72 55 JosephWeir 10 18:38.90
ErikSorenson 10 18:05.73 PeterSpethmann 10 19:13.56
MattGlen 10 18:21.45 86 1:25:52
ScottHulsebus 11  18:33.45
78 1:25:40
Little Falls Brainerd
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
2 PrestonZimny 11 16:29.37 14 Nelsen Riley 11 17.06.74
15 RickDevine 12 17.07.62 29 Hegarty Jack 12 17:43.50
40 AustinGessell 12 18:13.77 37 Baker Zean 10 18:09.25
53 StephenLuing 12 18:37.16 43  Garberich Gerrit 10 18:20.60
54 MathewMassman 9 18:38.05 60 Warling Justin 10 18:49.50
62 FrankWilczek 11 19:03.59 67 Schmaltz Jordan 10 19:20.99
64 BrettFellbaum 12 19:12.81 183 1:30:10
ConnorScherping 10 19:55.80
JohnBrezinka 10 20:25.38
164 1:29:06
Duluth East Saint Cloud Tech
core Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
12 RyanDavis 11 17:02.60 31 RyanSchmidt 12 17:47.02
36 JacobBocht 10 17.59.96 32 SamAnderson 12 17:47.70
44 BauerLeSavage 11 18:22.54 34 PatrickDelles 12 17.55.93
48 DarrelTapa 11 18:32.76 56 ElliotBusta 12 18:41.81
49 MichaelChmielew: 11 18:34.05 58 ChrisRouw 10 18:45.89



51
52

189

Score
38
39
45
47
50
57
63

219

Score

61"
68
70

CarsonKolodge 12 18:35.84
CalebShuder 12 18:36.49
SethLoeffler-Kem| 10 18:39.82
JoeFlorestino 11 18:57.88
1:30:32
Rocori
Name Grade Time
Bauer Matheus 9 18:11.87
Kruize Josh 10 18:12.98
Peterson Josh 9 18:23.77
Lahr Kyle 10 18:31.95
Frantti Trek 11 18:34.78
Wensmann Antho 12  18:45.06
Bertram Tony 9 19:10.06
Scherber Nick 11  20:05.18
1:31:55
Sauk Rapids - Rice
Name Grade Time
NathanMiller 11  18:40.46
~JoshKeuhn - —1218:54.91
PaoloGrubat 11 19:47.51
EricNemi 11 20:05.87

59 GrantMyres
65 ZachLeslie
211

Saint Cloud Apollo
Score Name

35 MitchBengtson
42 IsaacNelson
46 NickTheisen
66 WillieHaltom
69 KylePundsack
71 RickSchug

72 DJSmith

258

10
10

Grade

10
9

12
10
12
9

10

18:47.44
19:14.17
1:30:58

Time

17:56.55
18:19.21
18:30.99
19:16.28
20:01.88
20:07.87
20:29.95

1:34:05
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Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 819 Glen Ellingson Moorhead 11 16:16.33
2 2 726 Preston Zimny Little Falls 11 16:29.37
3 3 1202 Anders Byberg Willmar 12 16:34.83
4 4 426 Grant Wintheiser Saint Cloud Cathe 12 16:35.74
5 5 446 Nicholas Golebiowski  Saint Cloud Cathe 9 16:36.63
6 6 811 Christian Larson Moorhead 12 16:39.93
7 7 202 Andy Berube Bemidji 12 16:43.38
8 8 814 Derrick Nelson Moorhead 12 16:44.18
9 9 818 Ezra Olson Moorhead 10 16:47.02
10 10 828 Josh Young Moorhead 9 16:59.25
11 11 1234 Mowlid Mohamud Wilimar 11 17:01.66
12 12 537 Ryan Davis Duluth East 11 17.02.60
13 13 210 Daniel Clemenson Bemidji 11 17.06.17
14 14 314 Nelsen, Riley Brainerd 11 17:06.74
15 15 727 Rick Devine Little Falls 12 17.07.62
16 16 201 Alex Schoneberger Bemidiji 12 17.08.19
17 17 822 Jacob Geraghty Moorhead 11 17:09.56
18 18 225 John Buckanaga Bemidji 12 17.14.22
19 19 1235 Muhumed Abdullahi Willmar 12 17:16.38
20 20 417 Cole Wintheiser Saint Cloud Cathe 10 17:17.01
21 21 1240 Ryan Sawyer Willmar 10 17:20.47
22 22 1200 Abdullahi Mohamud Willmar 10 17:21.63
23 23 1244 Tom Seifert Willmar 9 17:22.81
24 24 222 Jake Urban Bemidiji 12 17:28.01
25 25 836 Matthew Lillehaugen Moorhead 10 17:28.63
26 26 1201 Alex Johannes Willmar 11 17:29.29
27 27 410 Beau Gerding Saint Cloud Cathe 10 17:37.25 -
28 28 241 Sam Carlson Bemidji 9 17.3828
29 29 310 Hegarty, Jack Brainerd 12 17:43.50
30 30 458 Thomas Friebe Saint Cloud Cathe 11 17:45.18
31 31 1108 Ryan Schmidt Saint Cloud Tech 12 17:47.02
32 32 1109 Sam Anderson Saint Cloud Tech 12 17:47.70
33 33 239 Ryan Erickson Bemidiji 11 17:48.72
34 34 1106 Patrick Delles Saint Cloud Tech 12 17:55.93
35 35 121 Mitch Bengtson Saint Cloud Apollc 10 17:56.55
36 36 523 Jacob Bocht Duluth East 10 17:59.96
37 1229 Kyler Vossen Willmar 12 18:04.43
38 217 Erik Sorenson Bemidji 10 18:05.73
39 37 301 Baker, Zean Brainerd 10 18:09.25
40 38 901 Bauer, Matheus Rocori 9 18:11.87
41 389 918 Kruize, Josh Rocori 10 18:12.98
42 40 702 Austin Gessell Little Falls 12 18:13.77
43 41 427 Hunter Peterson Saint Cloud Cathe 9 18:18.41
44 42 111 Isaac Nelson Saint Cloud Apollc 9 18:19.21
45 43 305 Garberich, Gerrit Brainerd 10 18:20.60
46 231 Matt Glen Bemidii 10 18:21.45
47 44 503 Bauer LeSavage Duluth East 11 18:22.54
48 45 924 Peterson, Josh Rocori 9 18:23.77
49 48 123 Nick Theisen Saint Cloud Apollc 12 18:30.99
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72

919 Lahr, Kyle

510 Darrel Tapa

243 Scott Hulsebus
532 Michael Chmielewski
907 Frantti, Trek

506 Carson Kolodge
505 Caleb Shuder

728 Stephen Luing

720 Mathew Massmann
432 Joseph Weir

539 Seth Loeffler-Kemp
1010 Nathan Milier

1104 Elliot Busta

934 Wensmann, Anthony
1114 Chris Rouw

1116 Grant Myres

321  Warling, Justin
1006 Josh Keuhn

525 Joe Florestino

710 Frank Wilczek

902 Bertram, Tony

703 Brett Fellbaum

452 Peter Spethmann
1120 Zach Leslie

127 Willie Haltom

315 Schmaltz, Jordan
1011 Paolo Grubat

707  Connor Scherping
116 Kyle Pundsack

927 Scherber, Nick
1004 Eric Nemi

125 Rick Schug

715 John Brezinka

108 DJ Smith

Rocori

Duluth East
Bemidji

Duluth East
Rocori

Duluth East
Duluth East

Little Falls

Little Falls

Saint Cloud Cathe
Duluth East

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Tech
Rocori

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Tech
Brainerd

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Duluth East

Little Falls

Rocori

Little Falls

Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Apollc
Brainerd

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Little Falls

Saint Cloud Apollic
Rocori

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Apollc
Little Falls

Saint Cloud Apollc

10 18:31.95
11 18:32.76
11 18:33.45
11 18:34.05
11 18:34.78
12 18:35.84
12 18:36.49
12 18:37.16
9 18:38.05
10 18:38.90
10 18:39.82
11 18:40.46
12 18:41.81
12 18:45.06
10 18:45.89
10 18:47.44
10 18:49.50
12 18:54.91
11 18:57.88
11 19:03.59
9 19:10.06
12 19:12.81
10 19:13.56
10 19:14.17
10 19:16.28
10 19:20.99
11 19:47.51
10 19:55.80
12 20:01.88
11 20:05.18
11 20:05.87
9 20.07.87
10 20:25.38
10 20:29.95



Team

VarsityGirls

57

59

79
110
118
145
146
197
284
305

Score

13
14
25
27
48

57

Score

18
19
30
32
40
79

Score
16
17
21
29
36
45
50

119

Score
12
26
33
37
38
39
46

Saint Cloud Cathe

Brainerd
Moorhead
Bemidiji
Little Falls
Willmar
Duluth East
Rocori

Saint Cloud Tech 42
Sauk Rapids - Ric 53
Saint Cloud Apollc 40

Saint Cloud Cathedral

Name
ElenaDanielson
GretaDanielson
MorganDurbin
PaigeDanielson
BrigidBrew
RachelEickhoff
AlyssaUnger
HeatherYelle

Moorhead
Name
TaylorJanssen
AverySelberg
KarleeRichards
TaylerPolomny
AlitaTaylor
EricaHauf
KendallChristian

Little Falls
Name

MattiaHendricksoi

MariaHauer
ChelseaRutz
PaigeBeseman
HeidiMoe

KallieBaumgartne

LauraMoe

Duluth East
Name
CarolynLucca
AbbyHolak
AnnaKubek
GlendaValdez

CharlotteStudden

AlyssaHess
JackieErickson

1 4 13 14
2 7 8 20
3 9 18 19
5 6 10 43
16 17 21 29
15 23 28 35
12 26 33 37
11 34 44 56
67 68 71
69 73 74
59 72
Grade Time
10 14:31.87
11 15:04.79
8 15:40.09
8 15:44.03
9 16:25.06
8 16:29.37
11 17:02.60
10 17:10.82
1:17:26
Grade Time
10 15:01.45
9 15:25.83
12  15:564.12
12  16:06.04
11 16:35.43
9 16:37.61
12 16:45.89
1:19:03
Grade Time
10 15:49.66
9 15:50.49
10 16:11.05
12 16:34.89
8 16:40.78
10 16:54.49
9 17.05.33
1:21:07
Grade Time
10 15:38.52
9 16:26.29
10 16:38.56
10 16:41.64
10 16:42.16
11  16:43.01
11 16:58.49

25
22
30
48
36
45
38
57
75
76

27
24
32
50
46
54
39
58

77

49
31
41
52
51

47
60

Brainerd

Score Name

2

7

8
20
22
24
31
59

Score

10
42
47
49
51

110

Score

15
23
28
35
44
53

145

Score

11
34
43
54
55
56
57

Gessell Anna
Yeh Rebecca
Holmes Megan
Kosobud Allison
West Maria
Herath Lydia
Selisker Abby

Bemidji

Name
JennaTruedson
BaileyDrewes
KimTruedson
LauraEdwards
DaniGronhovd
MikaylaConnell
EmmaBrokl
RachaelBecker
AmberPeterson
HannahDressen

Willmar

Name
TaraRudie
MarinHanson
IngridFigenskau
KarlieHoffer
AlexisMiley
PaigeKester

Rocori

Name
KristinMehr
BrittanyStein
MaggiGertken

KeishaBaumgarte

MariahLardy

SamanthaPeterso

KateDockendorf

Grade Time
12  14:43.73
12 15:10.77
12 15:24.43
10 16:08.73
9 16:17.41
8 16:23.76
9 16:35.93
1:17:45
Grade Time
8 15:.06.16
12  15:06.97
11 15:26.72
12  16:48.98
10 17:00.92
10 17:03.28
10 17:06.57
10 17:34.33
10 17:36.48
10 17:38.42
1:19:30
Grade Time
9 154538
11 16:20.25
7 16:34.32
12  16:39.94
7 16:53.78
9 17:10.05
1:22:14
Grade Time
9 15:35.10
10 16:39.06
10 16:52.09
9 17:15.61
12 17:17.22
11 17:21.90
11 17:29.82



ChelseyYoungber 11 17:37.06 KristenKotzer 12 17:43.32

AshleyHerman 9 17:40.81 RaijaEskuri 11 18:20.19
146 1:22:07 197 1:23:39
Saint Cloud Tech Sauk Rapids - Rice
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
41 MariaNull 10 16:46.49 52  AliciaArmstrong 12 17:07.99
58 CeceBlomberg 10 18:03.12 60 EllaRoseKayfes 9 18:17.85
59 OliviaHaws 11 18:11.86 63 HaileyThielen 9 18:50.34
61 MirandaSimon 9 18:23.89 64 PippuAhvenainen 12 19:00.33
65 ShannonMoscho 9 19:05.40 66 Saralentner 11 19:17.07
284 1:30:31 67 StinaLindholm 9 19:52.45
305 1:32:34
Saint Cloud Apolio
Score Name Grade Time
ErinNelson 10 16:44.69

MakaylaKelley-Brc¢ 8  17:22,79
62 MadelineSchug 12 18:44.64
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Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 474 ElenaDanielson Saint Cloud Cathe 10 14:31.87
2 2 325 Gessell Anna Brainerd 12 14:43.73
3 3 889 TaylorJanssen Moorhead 10 15:01.45
4 4 476 GretaDanielson Saint Cloud Cathe 11 15:04.79
5 5 268 JennaTruedson Bemidji 8 15.06.16
6 6 259 BaileyDrewes Bemidiji 12 15:06.97
7 7 341 Yeh Rebecca Brainerd 12 15:10.77
8 8 327 Holmes Megan Brainerd 12 15:24.43
9 9 855 AverySelberg Moorhead 9 15:25.83
10 10 270 KimTruedson Bemidiji 11 15:26.72
11 11 947 KristinMehr Rocori 9 15:35.10
12 12 552 CarolynLucca Duluth East 10 15:38.52
13 13 488 MorganDurbin Saint Cloud Cathe 9 15:40.09
14 14 489 PaigeDanielson Saint Cloud Cathe 8 15:44.03
15 15 1281 TaraRudie Willmar 9 15:45.38
16 16 747 MattiaHendrickson Little Falls 10 15:49.66
17 17 746 MariaHauer Little Falls 9 156:50.49
18 18 867 KarleeRichards Moorhead 12 15:54.12
19 19 888 TaylerPolomny Moorhead 12 16:06.04
20 20 332 Kosobud Allison Brainerd 10 16:08.73
21 21 735 ChelseaRutz Little Falls 10 16:11.05
22 22 339 West Maria Brainerd 9 16:17.41
23 23 1276 MarinHanson Willmar 11 16:20.25
24 24 326 Herath Lydia Brainerd 8 16:23.76
25 25 471 BrigidBrew Saint Cloud Cathe 9 16:25.06
26 26 543 AbbyHolak Duluth East 9 16:26.29
27 27 490 RachelEickhoff Saint Cloud Cathe, 8 16:29.37
28 28 1265 IngridFigenskau Willmar 7 716:34.32
29 29 749 PaigeBeseman Little Falls 12 16:34.89
30 30 848 AlitaTaylor Moorhead 11 16:35.43
31 31 337 Selisker Abby Brainerd 9 16:35.93
32 32 863 EricaHauf Moorhead 9 16:37.61
33 33 549 AnnaKubek Duluth East 10 16:38.56
34 34 938 BrittanyStein Rocori 10 16:39.06
35 35 1269 KarlieHoffer Willmar 12 16:39.94
36 36 737 HeidiMoe Little Falls 8 16:40.78
37 37 560 GlendaValdez Duluth East 10 16:41.64
38 38 554 CharlotteStudden Duluth East 10 16:42.16
39 39 546 AlyssaHess Duluth East 11 16:43.01
40 132 ErinNelson Saint Cloud Apolic 10 16:44.69
41 40 869 KendallChristian Moorhead 12 16:45.89
42 41 1135 MariaNull Saint Cloud Tech 10 16:46.49
43 42 271 LauraEdwards Bemidji 12 16:48.98
44 43 950 MaggiGertken Rocori 10 16:52.09
45 44 1254 AlexisMiley Willmar 7 16:53.78
46 45 739 KallieBaumgartner Little Falls 10 16:54.49
47 46 563 JackieErickson Duluth East 11 16:58.49
48 47 261 DaniGronhovd Bemidji 10 17:00.92
49 48 469 Alyssabinger Saint Cloud Cathe 11 17:02.60

Ay BN 2



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

275
740
263
1016
1277
479
944
952
957
137
943
279
254
565
267
550
945
1134
1132
1020
955
1140
136
1021
1031
1141
1027
1029

MikaylaConnell
LauraMoe
EmmaBrokl
AliciaArmstrong
PaigeKester
HeatherYelle
KeishaBaumgarten
MariahLardy
SamanthaPeterson
MakaylaKelley-Bros
KateDockendorf
RachaelBecker
AmberPeterson
ChelseyYoungberg
HannahDressen
AshleyHerman
KristenKotzer
CeceBlomberg
OliviaHaws
EllaRoseKayfes
RaijaEskuri
MirandaSimon
MadelineSchug
HaileyThielen
PippuAhvenainen
ShannonMoscho
Saralentner
StinaLindholm

Bemidji

Little Falis
Bemidiji

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Willmar

Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori

Rocori

Rocori

Saint Cloud Apolic
Rocori

Bemidii

Bemidii

Duluth East
Bemid;ji

Duluth East
Rocori

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Rocori

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Apolic
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Sauk Rapids - Ric

10 17:03.28
9 17:05.33
10 17:06.57
12 17:07.99
9 17:10.05
10 17:10.82
9 17:15.61
12 17:17.22
11 17:21.90
8 17:22.79
11 17:29.82
10 17:34.33
10 17:36.48
11 17:37.06
10 17:38.42
9 17:40.81
12 17:43.32
10 18:03.12
11 18:11.86
9 18:17.85
11 18:20.19
9 18:23.89
12 18:44.64
9 18:50.34
12 19:00.33
9 19:05.40
11 19:17.07
9 19:562.45



JVBoys

Team
32 Bemidji 2 3 6 9 12 13 18
40 Willmar 1 5 7 11 16 21 22
58 Moorhead 4 8 10 14 23 27 38
137 SaintCloud Cathe 19 30 32 38 44 51 62
166 Rocori 25 37 40 49 55 77 87
181 SaintCloud Tech 15 42 48 61 64 65 70
184 Duluth East 33 39 53 54 59 60 66
201 Brainerd 17 34 56 67 89 93 94
270 Little Falls 41 71 76 84 108 111 112
293 SaintCloud Apollc 75 79 80 82 102 103 105
Sauk Rapids - Ric110 126 146
Bemidiji Willmar
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
2 ThomasRevering 9 18:15.55 1 AustinMiley 9 18:12.59
3  AdamlLewis 10 18:20.10 5 ZachariaMohame: 12 18:33.93
6 DevinDanielson 11 18:34.49 7  DerekBallandby 12 18:36.58
9 SethNeubeck 9 184266 11 GrantChristianson 12  18:47.89
12 KyleSagedanhl 10 18:54.77 16 IsaacThompson 9 19:08.21
13 EvanWhite 9 18:55.29 20 GrantdeCatheline: 10 19:13.66
18 TannerAsper 11 19:09.22 21 SamSchaefbauer 9 19:14.54
TonySagedahl 10  19:11.42 DrueBackhaus 12 19:42.08
TylerGuest 10 19:22.29 ZackMorris 12 19:43.28
TrentBuckanaga 12 19:33.78 KaiChristianson 9 19:48.79
EricJohannsen 12 20:16.38 AndrewPollock 10 20:11.11
NateSpangler 10 20:41.86 ShawnJohnson 11 20:19.40
EliRassler 11  21:57.13 ChrisMuldrow 9 20:20.25
MitchBuckanaga 10 22:00.80 MatthewKoniecznw 12  20:31.03
NickSwanson 9 22:35.79 JoshHoltz 9 20:51.39
32 1:32:48 AustinPakola 12 20:53.28
MikeKerstetter 11 21:16.44
JesseZupke 12 22:46.29
KaafiMudey 11 22:54.14
40 1:33:19
Moorhead Saint Cloud Cathedral
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
4  MylesNicolai 11 18:24.46 19 CullenMcAnally 11 19:09.74
8 HenryDobbs 12 18:37.79 25 TrevorManinga 12 19:48.14
10  LukeMonke-Lundl 12 18:44.20 26 KyleSovada 11 19:49.36
14 MitchBernier 11 18:55.79 31 DanielWocken 10 20:02.69
22 AndrewDonner 12 19:15.64 36 BrandonKresky 11 20:13.84
24 BenSuitBear 11 19:37.71 39 AndyZetterlund 9 20:30.19
29 ElijahOlson 9 19:564.47 47 ColeWensman 10 20:40.48
JasonBlanshan 11 19:58.22 JosephWocken 12 21:01.98
SamBenson 10 20:28.52 JosephWeir 10 21:22.45
JoshEvavold 8 20:37.54 FrancisPineda-Fis 11 21:47.72
BrynGelbart 10 20:37.95 KyleKoopmeiners 10 21:52.27
HarrisonThier 12 21:02.64 AdamKremer 9 22:04.98
ParkerDesautel 10 24:30.52 LoganSchramel 10 22:11.16
58 1:33:58 ConnorZulkosky 7 22:11.82
WillReisdorf 11 22:18.74
GarretMcCormick 11 22:34.69
PatrickBlee 9 22:48.84
MichaelDorle 10 22:53.03
TylerLampher 10 22:57.54
JaredFunk 9 23:18.50
RyanHenry 10 23:34.47



Score
23
30
33
38
42
56
61

166

Score
27
32
40
41
44
45
50

184

Score
34
53
55
60
68
70

Rocori

Name

Janssen Eric
Taft Joel

Molitor Chris
Overman Brandor
Gertken Austin
Jacobs Jesse
Pastor Andrew
Rice Willie
Stommes Mitch
Heinen Joe
Jungels Chad
Skluzacek Chris
Eskuri Levi
Keefauver Mason
Brink Carson
Spengler Max
Pflipsen Justin

Duluth East
Name

DannyMoe
BreyenCoffin
HunterSmith
JesseMilbridge-Sc¢
EricSampson
CharlieBray
MatthewJohson
ZacharyClaflin
AdamSauve
EricJohnson
JosephBillman
AaronKilpo
JonathonLaughiin
PatrickBuffington
MatthewThibodea
LinoRauzi

Little Falls
Name
NathanAlmen
ConnorScherping
JacobBorash
LukeThoma
MatthewKlos
CarlosOchoa

10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
11
9
9

Grade

12
12
10
9

10

Grade

1
10
9

11
10
11

Grade Time

19:24.57
20:00.42
20:07.49
20:24.85
20:36.18
21:04.46
21:39.42
21:46.58
21:48.50
21:51.60
22:01.68
23:41.18
23:45.07
23:46.08
24:09.31
24:35.65
25:38.60
1:40:34

Time

19:50.30
20:04.61
20:32.50
20:34.15
20:38.35
20:38.95
20:48.68
21:10.92
21:35.06
21:38.25
21:49.24
22:55.99
22:58.15
23:19.03
23:23.91
23:24.58

1:41:40

Time

20:09.58
20:54.57
21:03.76
21:29.59
22:13.33
22:28.58

AlexHanson
NickThell
AndrewKrump
BarryRothstein
AaronKowalczyk
DominicWocken
MichaellLucius
AndrewWindschit|
MattVierzba

137

Saint Cloud Tech

Score Name

16 AaronGrossman
35 BrinkEsmay

37 MaxHatling

46 RickBzdok

48 JonKnafla

49 CurtisWilliams
52 PeterGorecki

______CameronKiffmeye

LoganThorson
MitchFranswa
JoeWieber
CeceBlomberg
CalebHennek
JustinFisher
SeanKeenan
JacobSeeman
181

Brainerd

Score Name

17 Schwen Nick

28  Kuglin Justin

43 Haug Alec

51 VanDerwerker Cu
62 Guida Sam

63 Vukelich Trever
64 Thompson Staffor
201

Saint Cloud Apolio
Score Name

54 Georgeluangoud
57 AmadeoSanchez
58 NathanKroschel
59 JohnReichl

65 JohnUndersander
66 DerrickJohnson

9 23:36.83
11 23:38.66
9 23:4043
11 23:43.44
10 23:46.67
10 25:02.47
9 26:06.35
9 26:16.15
9 29:01.00

1:39:04

Grade Time

12 19:06.89
12 20:10.24
10 20:22.52
11 20:39.44
11 20:42.36
10 20:43.42
12 20:53.99
12 20:57.54
10 21:58.36
11 22:01.27
12 23:04.63
10 24:10.74
9 24:22.31
9 24:30.12
11 24:47.00
9 26:18.04

1:41:01

Grade Time

9 19:08.76
9 19:52.64
12 20:37.08
12 20:50.45
9 21.47.13
10 21:49.88
10 21:50.55

1:42:16

Grade Time

12 21:03.17
12 21:112.76
11 21:13.89
12 21:18.11
11 22:03.78
9 22:04.31



71 JohnGottwalt 9 22:31.01 67
AdamKempenich 12 22:33.84
TravisSpillum 10 22:58.87
AdamFellbaum 9 23.01.08
270 1:45:51
293
Sauk Rapids - Rice
Score Name Grade Time
69 AaronBragelman 11 22:22.35
72  MatthewKruger 10 23:11.63
73 NathanKrep 11 24:27.75

TylerBoock
AnthonyDickey
PatrickShughart
MatthewDoroff
AustinSwenson

11
10
11

10

22.08.25
23:32.87
23:41.96
24:20.99
27:20.08
1:46:52



A



cc U Boys

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1205 Austin Miley Willmar 9 18:12.59
2 2 248 Thomas Revering Bemidji 9 18:156.55
3 3 200 Adam Lewis Bemidii 10 18:20.10
4 4 841 Myles Nicolai Moorhead 11 18:24.46
5 5 1249 Zacharia Mohamed Willmar 12 18:33.93
6 6 212 Devin Danielson Bemidji 11 18:34.49
7 7 1212 Derek Ballandby Willmar 12 18:36.58
8 8 821 Henry Dobbs Moorhead 12 18:37.79
9 9 244 Seth Neubeck Bemidii 9 18:42.66
10 10 833 Luke Monke-Lundberg Moorhead 12 18:44.20
11 11 1216 Grant Christianson Willmar 12 18:47.89
12 12 229 Kyle Sagedahl Bemidii 10 18:54.77
13 13 218 Evan White Bemidii 9 18:55.29
14 14 839 Mitch Bernier Moorhead 11 18:55.79
16 15 1100 Aaron Grossman Saint Cloud Tech 12 19:06.89
16 16 1219 Isaac Thompson Willmar 9 19:08.21
17 17 316 Schwen, Nick Brainerd 9 19:08.76
18 18 246 Tanner Asper Bemidiji 11 19:09.22
19 19 419 Cullen McAnally Saint Cioud Cathe 11 19:09.74
20 249 Tony Sagedahl Bemidii 10 19:11.42
21 20 1217 Grant deCathelineau Willmar 10 19:13.66
22 21 1241 Sam Schaefbauer Willmar 9 19:14.54
23 22 804 Andrew Donner Moorhead 12 19:15.64
24 251  Tyler Guest Bemidji 10 19:22.29
25 23 914 Janssen, Eric Rocori 10 19:24.57
26 250 Trent Buckanaga Bemidji 12 19:33.78
27 24 806 Ben Suit Bear Moorhead 11 19:37.71
28 1213 Drue Backhaus Willmar 12 19:42.08
29 1250 Zack Morris Willmar 12 19:43.28
30 25 462 Trevor Maninga Saint Cloud Cathe 12 19:48.14
31 1227 Kai Christianson Willmar 9 19:48.79
32 26 435 Kyle Sovada Saint Cloud Cathe 11 19:49.36
33 27 509 Danny Moe Duluth East 12 19:50.30
34 28 313 Kuglin, Justin Brainerd 9 19:52.64
35 29 816 Elijah Olson Moorhead 9 19:54.47
36 825 Jason Blanshan Moorhead 11 19:58.22
37 30 932 Taft, Joel Rocori 9 20:00.42
38 31 421 Daniel Wocken Saint Cloud Cathe 10 20:02.69
39 32 504 Breyen Coffin Duluth East 12 20:04.61
40 33 921 Molitor, Chris Rocori 10 20:07.49
41 34 725 Nathan Almen Little Falls 11 20:09.58
42 35 1102 Brink Esmay Saint Cloud Tech 12 20:10.24
43 1204 Andrew Pollock Willmar 10 20:11.11
44 36 411 Brandon Kresky Saint Cloud Cathe 11 20:13.84
45 216 Eric Johannsen Bemidiji 12 20:16.38
46 1242 Shawn Johnson Willmar 11 20:19.40
47 1211 Chris Muldrow Willmar 9 20:20.25
48 37 1118 Max Hatling Saint Cloud Tech 10 20:22.52
49 38 922 Overman, Brandon Rocori 10 20:24.85
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63
64

846
408
1232
522
524
909
309
827
809
514
507
1111
416
235
1110
1115
530
319
1225
1206
1107
707
1103
433
820
110
713
913
542
100
122
1233
113
432
719
502
513
923
926
307
423
931
528
320
318
911
434
215
1117
233
1113
915

Sam Benson

Andy Zetterlund
Matthew Konieczny
Hunter Smith
Jesse Milbridge-Scott
Gertken, Austin
Haug, Alec

Josh Evavold

Bryn Gelbart

Eric Sampson
Charlie Bray

Rick Bzdok

Cole Wensman
Nate Spangler

Jon Knafla

Curtis Williams
Matthew Johson
VanDerwerker, Cuyler
Josh Holtz

Austin Pakola
Peter Gorecki
Connor Scherping
Cameron Kiffmeyer
Joseph Wocken
Harrison Thier
George Luangoudom
Jacob Borash
Jacobs, Jesse
Zachary Claflin
Amadeo Sanchez
Nathan Kroschel
Mike Kerstetter
John Reichl
Joseph Weir

Luke Thoma

Adam Sauve

Eric Johnson
Pastor, Andrew
Rice, Willie

Guida, Sam
Francis Pineda-Fischer
Stommes, Mitch
Joseph Billman
Vukelich, Trever
Thompson, Stafford
Heinen, Joe

Kyle Koopmeiners
Eli Rassler

Logan Thorson
Mitch Buckanaga
Mitch Franswa
Jungels, Chad

Moorhead

Saint Cloud Cathe
Willmar

Duluth East
Duluth East
Rocori

Brainerd
Moorhead
Moorhead

Duluth East
Duluth East

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Cathe
Bemidii

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Tech
Duluth East
Brainerd

Willmar

Willmar

Saint Cloud Tech
Littie Falls

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Cathe
Moorhead

Saint Cloud Apol
Little Falls

Rocori

Duluth East

Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Apolk
Willmar

Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Cathe
Little Falls

Duluth East
Duluth East
Rocori

Rocori

Brainerd

Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori

Duluth East
Brainerd

Brainerd

Rocori

Saint Cloud Cathe
Bemidji

Saint Cloud Tech
Bemid;ji

Saint Cloud Tech
Rocori

10 20:28.52

9 20:30.19
12 20:31.03
10 20:32.50

9 20:34.15

9 20:36.18
12 20:37.08

9 20:37.54
10 20:37.95

9 20:38.356

9 20:38.95
11 20:39.44
10 20:40.48
10 20:41.86
11 20:42.36
10 20:43.42
10 20:48.68
12 20:50.45

9 20:51.39
12 20:53.28
12 20:53.99
10 20:54.57
12 20:57.54
12 21:01.98
12 21.02.64
12 21:03.17

9 21:03.76
10 21:04.46

9 21:10.92
12 21:12.76
11 21:13.89
11 21:16.44
12 21:18.11
10 21:22.45
11 21:29.59

9 21:35.06
10 21:38.25
10 21:39.42
10 21:46.58

9 21:47.13
11 21:47.72

9 21:48.50
11 21:49.24
10 21:49.88
10 21:50.55
10 21:51.60
10 21:52.27
11 21:57.13
10 21:568.36
10 22:00.80
11 22:01.27
10 22:01.68



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
1563

65
66

67

68

69

70
71

72

73

74

114
107
401
126
438
418
721
466
1000
706
716
701
424
237
1223
451
442
1226
500
464
527
730
700
1105
1007
430
536
531
529
101
453
403
449
406
929
124
409
905
916
400
903
1154
120
1121
1009
1123
844
930
1112
422
025
443

John Undersander
Derrick Johnson
Adam Kremer
Tyler Boock
Logan Schramel
Connor Zulkosky
Matthew Klos

Will Reisdorf
Aaron Bragelman
Carlos Ochoa
John Gottwalt
Adam Kempenich
Garret McCormick
Nick Swanson
Jesse Zupke
Patrick Blee
Michael Dorle
Kaafi Mudey
Aaron Kilpo

Tyler Lampher
Jonathon Laughlin
Travis Spillum
Adam Fellbaum
Joe Wieber
Matthew Kruger
Jared Funk
Patrick Buffington
Matthew Thibodeau
Lino Rauzi
Anthony Dickey
Ryan Henry

Alex Hanson

Nick Thell
Andrew Krump
Skluzacek, Chris
Patrick Shughart
Barry Rothstein
Eskuri, Levi
Keefauver, Mason
Aaron Kowalczyk
Brink, Carson

Matthew Doroff
Caleb Hennek
Nathan Krep
Justin Fisher
Parker Desautel
Spengler, Max
Sean Keenan
Dominic Wocken
Pflipsen, Justin
Michael Lucius

Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Cathe
Little Falls
Saint Cloud Cathe
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Saint Cloud Cathe
Bemidiji
Willmar
Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Cathe
Willmar
Duluth East
Saint Cloud Cathe
Duluth East
Little Falls
Little Falls
Saint Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Cathe
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori
Saint Cloud Apollc
Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori
Rocori
Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori

0
Saint Cloud Apolic
Saint Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Tech
Moorhead
Rocori
Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori
Saint Cloud Cathe

11 22:03.78
9 22:04.31
9 22:04.98

11 22:08.25

10 22:11.16
7 22:11.82

10 22:13.33

11 22:18.74

11 22:22.35

11 22:28.58
9 22:31.01

12 22:33.84

11 22:34.69
9 22:35.79

12 22:46.29
9 22:48.84

10 22:53.03

11 22:54.14
9 22:55.99

10 22:57.54
7 22:58.15

10 22:58.87
9 23:01.08

12 23:04.63

10 23:11.63
9 23:18.50
9 23:19.03
9 23:23.91
9 23:24.58

10 23:32.87

10 23:34.47
9 23:36.83

11 23:38.66
9 23:40.43

10 23:41.18

11 23:41.96

11 23:43.44
9 23:45.07

10 23:46.08

10 23:46.67

11 24:09.31
0 24:10.74
9 24:20.99
9 24:22.31

11 24:27.75
9 24:30.12

10 24:30.52
9 24:35.65

11 24:47.00

10 25:02.47
9 25:38.60
9 26:06.35



154 407 Andrew Windschitl Saint Cloud Cathe 9 26:16.15
155 1122 Jacob Seeman Saint Cloud Tech 9 26:18.04
156 102 Austin Swenson Saint Cloud Apolic 10 27:20.08
157 441 Matt Vierzba Saint Cloud Cathe 9 29:01.00



JVGirls

Team
64 Brainerd 1 3 7 10 48 66 74
68 Moorhead 2 14 16 18 22 29 32
73 Duluth East 8 12 17 19 21 25 37
91 Rocori 4 5 27 28 30 33 43
121 Bemidji 13 15 26 34 40 42 55
155 Little Falls 9 24 31 46 60

192 Saint Cloud Cathe 20 23 49 61 73 78

193 Sauk Rapids-Ric 6 36 51 56 82

208 SaintCloudTech 38 41 45 52 53 58 65
Saint Cloud Apollc 87

Willmar 11 47 62 75
Brainerd Moorhead
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
1 Quast Michaela 11  16:45.05 2 MeghanMonroe 9 16:53.08
3  Yeh Sarah 9 17.06.95 13 MelissaGroth 10 17:44.42
7  Fairbanks Sarah 10 17:19.30 15 TatumGrundstronr 11  17:47.07
10 Kletscher Gretche 11 17:32.06 17 MaijalLindaas 11 17:49.68
43 Comeau Maria 11 19:32.41 21 EricaHenrikson 12 18:06.17
54 Walters Jessica 10 20:47.89 28 SheyennelJohnsor 11 18:32.34
56 Nelson Brooke 10 21:50.89 31 OiliviaHamilton 9 18:50.22
64 1:28:16 HeidiErickson 11 19:04.45
AshleyThomas 11 19:34.60
68 1:28:20
Duluth East Rocori
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
8 JaneAustin 10 17:22.29 4 ElleAnderson 8 17:08.23
11 MadaiynBartiam 10 17:40.98 5 LeahEich 9 17:13.34
16  KiminXuFena 10 17:47.95 26 ShandelDingmanr 10 18:24.21
18 SarahCurran 9 17:52.82 27 AmandaSchelske 9  18:29.74
20 HannahPeterson 8 17:54.83 29 KaitlynOrtloff 9 18:36.07
24  SophieSchuder 9 18:14.50 32 KristieHennen 9 19:.02.19
35 CatherineVaught 10 19:15.17 40 ErinUlmer 9 19:22.00
SarahReichhff 9  19:17.31 SophieBurros 7 19:24.38
AlyssaDiaz 9 19:66.47 SamanthaCourt 9 20:12.47
MeganMcNamee 9 20:02.91 LuisaMaraun 12 20:44.63
McKinleySconiers 9  20:54.48 HannahSchroden 11  20:49.06
ElizabethDaly 9 21:02.59 SenobarRafiegdot 12  21:26.61
Maggielsrael 8 21:25.73 MariaSchmit 9 23:19.51
RaeAnneAligood 9 22:45.18 91 1:29:52
Laurellpsen 11 23;36.05
RachelDavis 11 23:;36.59
73 1:28:39
Bemidji Little Falls
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
12  KaylaOlson 11 17:41.86 9 VanessaMeschke 9 17:29.30
14  HanaFelix 11 17:44.97 23 LaurenZimny 9 1813.18
25 NicoleErdmann 10  18:15.73 30 TaylorKunkel 9 18:43.25
33 LeAnneOakes 10 19:03.62 42 WhitneyEvans 11 19:26.97
37 AlexandralLyren 11 19:18.41 51 AlishiaOlson 11 20:13.90
39 SarahHeisler 12 19:20.24 155 1:34:07
48 EmilyOlson 11 19:59.56
AnnikaMoen 9 20:43.87

TessaRichards 1 22:22.12
121 1:32:05



Saint Cloud Cathedral Sauk Rapids - Rice

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
19 HeidiTorborg 10 17:53.88 6 ChristinChandler 11 17:18.33
22 SarahKremer 11 18:07.52 34 BrianaChandler 10 19:12.48
44  LeighBristow 10 19:33.80 45 MariahBallard 10 19:43.56
52 KristelleReed 11 20:16.19 49 AbbyScapanski 9 20:01.02
55 CassandraRoeder 10 21:39.80 59 KatieKrep 9 23:11.82
58 AllisonL.enzmeier 10 22:38.05 193 1:39:27
192 1:37:31

Saint Cloud Tech Saint Cloud Apolio

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
36 BreannaKlein 12 19:16.11 60 SarahDoroff 10 24:09.86
38  AustinVoigt 12 19:19.30
41 EllaZak 9 19:26.17
46 EmmaScholl 9 19:53.86
47 KimKaiser 12 19:54.62
50 RachelFreeman 12 20.06.99
53 RachelKlein 12 20:45.54

BethanyKoenig 9 20:59.49
LouisaPouwels 12 22:18.75

LexiGross 9 - 23:.07.40
AlexBurch 12 23:10.76
BayleeKlaverkam| 10 24:06.45

208 1:37:50
Willmar

Score Name Grade Time
KatelynMehr 12 17:33.03
CassandraJohnsc 10 19:28.38
LeahSmith 11 20:17.52

57 MariahHutton 12 22:10.08



JV 6?rl§

CcC
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time, l
1 1 336 Quast, Michaela Brainerd ! 11 16:45.0
2 2 880 Meghan Monroe 1 Moorhead 9 16:53.0
3 3 342 Yeh, Sarah Brainerd % 9 17:06.9
q 4 4 939 Elle Anderson Rocori 8 17:08.2 °
5 5 5 948 Leah Eich Rocori 9 17:13.34
6 6 1019 Christin Chandler Sauk Rapids - Ric 11 17:18.33
7 7 324 Fairbanks, Sarah Brainerd 7 10 17:19.30
8 8 564 Jane Austin Duluth East 10 17:22.29
9 9 753 Vanessa Meschke Little Falls 9 17:29.30
10 10 331 Kletscher, Gretchen Brainerd LD 11 17:32.06
11 1271 Katelyn Mehr Willmar 12 17:33.03
12 11 571 Madalyn Bartlam Duluth East 10 17:40.98
13 12 269 Kayla Olson Bemidji 11 17:41.86
14 13 881 Melissa Groth rMoorhead 10 17:44.42
15 14 266 Hana Felix Bemidii 11 17:44.97
16 15 887 Tatum Grundstrom VMMoorhead 11 17:47.07
17 16 569 Kimin Xu Fena Duluth East 10 17:47.95
18 17 877 Maija Lindaas \"7] Moorhead 11 17:49.68
19 18 582 Sarah Curran @ Duluth East 9 17:52.82
20 18 480 Heidi Torborg Saint Cloud Cathe 10 17:53.88
21 20 562 Hannah Peterso@ Duluth East 8 17:54.83
22 21 864 Erica Henrikson 9 WMoorhead 12 18:06.17
23 22 491 Sarah Kremer Saint Cloud Cathe 11 18:07.52
24 23 741 Lauren Zimny Little Falls 9 18:13.18
25 24 584 Sophie Schuder Duluth East 9 18:14.50
26 25 277 Nicole Erdmann Bemidiji 10 18:15.73
2l 27 26 958 Shandel Dingmann Rocori 10 18:24.21
9.7 28 27 937 Amanda Schelske Rocori 9 18:29.74
29 28 884 Sheyenne Johnson Moorhead 11 18:32.34
27130 29 942 Kaitlyn Ortloff Rocori 9 18:36.07
\ 31 30 752 Taylor Kunkel Little Falls 9 18:43.25
&l 32 31 883 Olivia Hamilton Moorhead 9 18:50.22
33 32 946 Kristie Hennen Rocori 9 19:02.19
34 33 273 LeAnne Oakes Bemidji 10 19:03.62
35 865 Heidi Erickson Moorhead 11 19:04.45
36 34 1017 Briana Chandler Sauk Rapids - Ric 10 19:12.48
37 35 553 Catherine Vaught Duluth East 10 19:15.17
38 36 1126 Breanna Klein Saint Cloud Tech 12 19:16.11
39 583 Sarah Reichhff Duluth East 9 19:17.31
40 37 252 Alexandra Lyren Bemidiji 11 19:18.41
41 38 1125 Austin Voigt Saint Cloud Tech 12 19:19.30
42 39 280 Sarah Heisler Bemid;i 12 19:20.24
43 40 940 Erin Ulmer Rocori 9 19:22.00
44 960 SophiE=Burros Rocori 7 19:24.38
45 41 1137 EllaZak -1 04 Saint Clgud Tech 9 19:26.17
46 42 754 Whitney Evans o< ¥ c/pete®alls 11 19:26.97
47 1258 Cassandra Johnson Willmar 10 19:28.38
48 43 323 Comeau, Maria Brainerd K7 11 19:32.41
49 44 483 Leigh Bristow Saint Cloud Cathe 10 19:33.80



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

45
46
47

48
49

50

51
52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59

60

854
1024
1138
1127

545

262
1015

577
1129

956

733
481
1273
257

962
1130

338

941

575
1136

557

573

963
473

334
1275
1128

283

468

581
1139
1124
1022

951

570

580
1133

139

Ashiey Thomas
Mariah Ballard
Emma Scholl

Kim Kaiser
Alyssa Diaz
Emily Olson
Abby Scapanski
Megan McNamee
Rachel Freeman
Samantha Court
Alishia Olson
Kristelle Reed
Leah Smith
Annika Moen
Luisa Maraun
Rachel Klein
Wallters, Jessica
Hannah Schroden

Moorhead

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Tech
Duluth East
Bemidiji

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Duluth East

Saint Cloud Tech
Rocori

Little Falls

Saint Cloud Cathe
Willmar

Bemidiji

Rocori

Saint Cloud Tech
Brainerd

Rocori

McKinley Sconiers-Hassz Duluth East

Bethany Koenig
Elizabeth Daly
Maggie Israel

Senobar Rafiegdoost
Cassandra Roeder

Nelson, Brooke
Mariah Hutton
Louisa Pouwels
Tessa Richards
Allison Lenzmeier
RaeAnne Allgood
Lexi Gross

Alex Burch

Katie Krep

Maria Schmit
Laurel Ipsen
Rachel Davis
Baylee Klaverkamp
Sarah Doroff

Saint Cloud Tech
Duluth East
Duluth East
Rocori

Saint Cloud Cathe
Brainerd

Willmar

Saint Cloud Tech
Bemidiji

Saint Cloud Cathe
Duluth East

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Rocori

Duluth East
Duluth East

Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Apollic

11 19:34.60
10 19:43.56
9 19:53.86
12 19:54.62
9 19:56.47
11 19:59.56
9 20:01.02
9 20:02.91
12 20:06.99
9 20:12.47
11 20:13.90
11 20:16.19
11 20:17.52
9 20:43.87
12 20:44.63
12 20:45.54
10 20:47.89
11 20:49.06
9 20:54.48
9 20:59.49
9 21:02.59
8 21:25.73
12 21:26.61
10 21:39.80
10 21:50.89
12 22:10.08
12 22:18.75
11 22:22.12
10 22:38.05
9 22:45.18
9 23:07.40
12 23:10.76
9 23:11.82
9 23:19.51
11 23:36.05
11 23:36.59
10 24:06.45
10 24:09.86



JHBoys

Team
50 Willmar 1 7 8 13 21 24 29
63 SaintCloudTech 3 12 14 15 19 31 33
\90 Saint Cloud Cathe 4 5 10 39 40 46 52
117 Brainerd 6 11 20 43 47 62 63
120 Rocori 9 23 26 28 36 53 70
125 Little Falls 2 16 27 42 48 54 57
127 Moorhead 17 18 25 30 41 50 59
213 Bemidji 22 32 56 61 98 114 119
287 Sauk Rapids-Ric 58 81 82 83 109
Saint Cloud Apolic 49 87 108
Duluth East 45 64 80 106
Wilimar Saint Cloud Tech
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 NadirYusuf 7 11:26.78 3  EliStark-Haws
7  BashirYusuf 8 12:.07.12 12 MaxWebb
8  JacksonMuldrow 8 12:11.25 14 CoryRouw
13  AustinSmith 8 12:28.29 16 JackKmitch
21 AverySmith 0 12:39.07 19 SamKmitch
24 lanThompson 7 124214 31  NickHerrmann
29 JayCoquyt 7 12:55.57 33 MathiasMeyer
JackErickson 7 13:18.66 AndrewCarlson
EricHerzberg 8 13:19.57 DavidChristen
LukeLippert 8 13:21.79 HarryStanius
JoeSchaefbauer 7 13:23.63 JoshNicholson
TristinWigton 8 13:37.62 63
RileyGrabow 7 13:47.20
EliMcClenahan 7 14:51.89
AndrewClaude 0 15:20.19
KollinFischer 0 15:48.83
NicholasWest 0 16:51.04
TaylorRudnick 0 17:51.27
BradenFehl-Cobb 7  18:28.83
50 1:00:53
Saint Cloud Cathedral Brainerd
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
4  MichaelOHagan 8 11:55.43 6  Garrow Marcus
5 MasonHalstrom 7 12:04.58 11 Gunsbury Connor
10 TylerJohnson 8 12:17.16 20 Frederickson Parl
35 GavinReed 8 13:25.03 39 Hanson Ben
36 NicholasStaudingtr 8  13:29.28 41 Gibson Gabe
40 DanielSilkman 7 13:40.31 52 Brink Mac
44 TomBurt 8 13:53.75 53 Warling Jared
AndrewBender 8 14:00.76 Kosobud Grant
SamuelMedvec 7 14:23.86 Pike Robbie
ChandlerKarki 7 14:26.04 Stirewalt Alex
ThomasWarnert 8 14.57.74 Heggarty Roger
JacobKrump 8 15:17.43 Seymour Maxwell
LucasTorborg 8 15:23.28 Benson Reese
AlecFerris 7 15:26.43 Brooks Bodie
JackSchramel 7 15:32.70 Schultz Will
NicholasWitte 8 17:11.88 117
90 1:03:11
Rocori Little Falls
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
9 Thormodson Chrit 8  12:13.61 2 LeviHintz

Grade Time

~ 00 ~ 00 ~J CO 0O 0O 0O OO QO

Grade

8

8
8
8
8
6
5
6
7
5
7
6
6
7
6

Grade

11:51.34
12:25.00
12:30.40
12:31.22
12:35.09
13:10.94
13:16.61
15:12.59
15:20.95
16:09.30
18:26.47
1:01:53

Time

12:05.32
12:22.08
12:37.98
13:37.10
13:40.86
14:11.46
14:19.23
14:35.76
14:37.32
15:03.27
15:14.00
15:18.27
15:18.87
15:22.87
18:14.49

1:04:23

Time
11:50.68



23
26
28
34
45
55

120

Score
17
18
25
30
37
43
50

127

Score
49
57
58
59
64

287

Score

54

56
62

Gertken Cole
Meyer Sam
Schleppenbach Vi
Kruize Jordan
WillGlisky

Frank Bailey
Conrad Kaleb
Andrusick Sam
Woods Donovan

Moorhead

Name
PatrickOConnor
JustinFroslie
LukeLillehaugen
BenjaminHalgrims
ElijahHerrick
ChrisFuglestad
ColeCirks
JordanGrube
TySyverson
BiakeFilipi
AlexHuff
EvanBailey
NicholasCameron
ColitonStaton
AlexanderVolk
MatthewHarlicker
LukeQlson
MorganBlackwell
AustenNorman
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Sauk Rapids - Rice

Name
MasonRademach
DrewWright
TaylorRau
DavidNelson
CraigBurski

Duluth East
Name
CollinDott
JoeRauzi
HenryFrench
ErikAas

8

8
7
7
8

Grade

~N N~

12:40.84
12:50.90
12:54.86
13:20.68
13:56.12
14:28.95
14:30.04
15:22.45
16:59.08
1:04:01

Grade Time

12:32.96
12:34.36
12:46.83
13:00.28
13:30.47
13:46.56
14:07.41
14:23.42
14:28.36
14:48.84
14:55.11
15:16.39
15:21.60
15:22.02
156:31.82
15:35.37
156:49.56
15:51.10
16:33.66
1:04:25

Grade Time

14:06.30
15:07.10
15:07.77
15:09.54
16:19.68
1:15:50

Time

13:39.11
14:19.94
15:06.39
15:57.90

16 GunnerKleinschm 7 12:32.37
27 JoshKapsner 8 12:53.51
38 AaronBorosh 6 13:34.77
42 MichaelCarll 8 13:42.12
46 MathewMassman 9  13:59.51
48 CadenBrose 7  14:05.56
JacobBarton 7  14:09.35
EvanAthman 8 14:22.40
JordonWitt 6 14:56.79
EvanWalter 7 17:30.93
MichaelKalpakoff 6 17:42.39
125 1:04:33
Bemidji
Score Name Grade Time
22 LucasGast 8 12:39.76
32 NoahHolter 6 13:11.56
47 BenGroshens 7 14:02.03
51 BenBurgess 8 14:10.68
61 BryceMaruska 7 1512545
65 MorganMoe 7 17:22.67
66 SethPerkins 6 18:22.62
213 1:09:29-
Saint Cloud Apollo
Score Name Grade Time
JaemiErpelding 7 13:45.99
60 GeorgeLuangoudt 12 15:16.83
63 KylePundsack 12 16:11.56



CCTech_JHBoys

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 1236 Nadir Yusuf Willmar v 7112678
2 2 718 Levi Hintz Little Falls 8 11:50.68

3 3 1145 Eli Stark-Haws Saint Cloud Tech % 8 11:51.34

4 4 444 Michael O'Hagan K Saint Cloud Cathe 8 11:55.43

5 5 440 Mason Halstrom & Saint Cloud Cathe 7 12:04.58

6 6 378 Garrow Marcus m 8 Brainerd 0 12:05.32
7 7 1209 Bashir Yusuf Willmar 8 12:07.12 N
8 8 1221 Jackson Muldrow Willmar 8 12:11.25 &
9 9 933 Thormodson, Chris Rocori 8 12:13.61
10 10 463 Tyler Johnson p Saint Cloud Cathe 8 12:17.16
11 11 367 Gunsbury Connor m Brainerd 0 12:22.08
12 12 1148 Max Webb Saint Cloud Tech V2 8 12:25.00
13 13 1207 Austin Smith Willmar .8 12:28.29 \}
14 14 1144 Cory Rouw Saint Cloud Tech 144 8 12:30.40
15 15 1147 Jack Kmitch Saint Cloud Tech 1958 12:31.22
16 16 711 Gunner Kleinschmidt Little Falls 7 12:32.37
17 17 845 Patrick O'Connor Moorhead 7 12:32.96
18 18 829 Justin Froslie Moorhead 8 12:34.36
19 19 1150 Sam Kmitch Saint Cloud Tech 4\ 8 12:35.09
20 20 368 Frederickson Parker Brainerd "L;?;'U 12:37.98
21 21 1208 Avery Smith Willmar 0 12:39.07 2\
22 22 230 Lucas Gast Bemidji 8 12:39.76
23 23 910 Gertken, Cole Rocori 7 12:40.84
24 24 1218 lan Thompson Willmar 7 12:42.14
25 25 832 Luke Lillehaugen Moorhead 8 12:46.83
26 26 920 Meyer, Sam Rocori 8 12:50.90
27 27 717 Josh Kapsner Little Falls 8 12:53.51
28 28 928 Schleppenbach, Victor Rocori 8 12:54.86
29 29 1222 Jay Coquyt Willmar 7 12:55.57
30 30 807 Benjamin Halgrimson  Moorhead 8 13:00.28
31 31 1149 Nick Herrmann Saint Cloud Tech 8 13:10.94
32 32 238 Noah Holter Bemidji 6 13:11.56
33 33 1153 Mathias Meyer Saint Cloud Tech 7 13:16.61
34 1220 Jack Erickson Willmar 7 13:18.66
35 1215 Eric Herzberg Willmar 8 13:19.57
36 34 917 Kruize, Jordan Rocori 8 13:20.68
37 1231 Luke Lippert Willmar 8 13:21.79
38 1224 Joe Schaefbauer Willmar 7 13:23.63
39 35 425 Gavin Reed Saint Cloud Cathe 8 13:25.03
40 36 447 Nicholas Staudinger Saint Cloud Cathe 8 13:29.28
41 37 815 Elijah Herrick Moorhead 7 13:30.47
42 38 755 Aaron Borosh Little Falls 6 13:34.77
43 39 375 Hanson Ben m 8 Brainerd 0 13:37.10
44 1245 Tristin Wigton Willmar 8 13:37.62
45 508 Collin Dott Duluth East 7 13:39.11
46 40 420 Daniel Silkman Saint Cloud Cathe 7 13:40.31
47 41 377 Gibson Gabe m 8 Brainerd 0 13:40.86
48 42 722 Michael Carll Little Falls 8 13:42.12
49 112 Jaemi Erpelding Saint Cloud Apollc 7 13:45.99
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59

60

61

810
1238
460

964

720

405

205

706
1030
812

712

204

357

343

526

708

826

456

415

847

906

904

352

359

808
1214
802

757

459

344

521
1003
1013
1002
1143
363

817

110

429

350

358
1203
1151
842

813

900

365

439

206

402

803

428

Chris Fuglestad
Riley Grabow
Tom Burt

Will Glisky

Mathew Massmann

Andrew Bender
Ben Groshens
Caden Brose

Mason Rademacher

Cole Cirks
Jacob Barton
Ben Burgess
Brink Mac
Warling Jared
Joe Rauzi

Evan Athman
Jordan Grube
Samuel Medvec
Chandler Karki
Ty Syverson
Frank, Bailey
Conrad, Kaleb
Kosobud Grant
Pike Robbie
Blake Filipi

Eli McClenahan
Alex Huff

Jordon Witt
Thomas Warnert
Stirewalt Alex
Henry French
Drew Wright
Taylor Rau
David Nelson
Andrew Carison
Heggarty Roger
Evan Bailey

m6

Moorhead
Willmar

Saint Cloud Cathe
Rocori

Little Falls

Saint Cloud Cathe
Bemidji

Little Falls

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Moorhead

Little Falls
Bemidji

Brainerd

m 5 Brainerd

m6
m7

Duluth East

Little Falls
Moorhead

Saint Cloud Cathe
Saint Cloud Cathe
Moorhead

Rocori

Rocori

Brainerd

Brainerd
Moorhead
Willmar
Moorhead

Little Falis

Saint Cloud Cathe

m 5 Brainerd

Duluth East

Sauk Rapids - Ric
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Saint Cloud Tech

m 7 Brainerd

George Luangoudom

Jacob Krump
Seymour
Benson Reese
Andrew Claude
David Christen
Nicholas Cameron
Colton Staton
Andrusick, Sam
Brooks Bodie
Lucas Torborg
Bryce Maruska
Alec Ferris
Alexander Volk
Jack Schramel

Maxwell

Moorhead
Saint Cloud Apolic
Saint Cloud Cathe

m Brainerd
m | Brainerd

Willmar

Saint Cloud Tech
Moorhead
Moorhead

Rocori

m 8 Brainerd

Saint Cloud Cathe
Bemidii

Saint Cloud Cathe
Moorhead

Saint Cloud Cathe

7 13:46.56
7 13:47.20
8 13:563.75
7 13:56.12
9 13:569.51
8 14:00.76
7 14:02.03
7 14:05.56
8 14:06.30
7 14:07.41
7 14:09.35
8 14:10.68
0 14:11.46
0 14:19.23
7 14:19.94
8 14:22.40
7 14:23.42
7 14:23.86
7 14:26.04
7 14:28.36
8 14:28.95
7 14:30.04
0 14:35.76
0 14:37.32
7 14:48.84
7 14:51.89
7 14:55.11
6 14:56.79
8 14.57.74
0 15:03.27
8 15:06.39
8 15:07.10
7 15:07.77
7 15:09.54
8 15:12.59
0 15:14.00
8 15:16.39
12 15:16.83
8 15:17.43
0 15:18.27
0 15:18.87
0 15:20.19
7 15:20.95
7 15:21.60
8 156:22.02
8 15:22.45
0 15:22.87
8 15:23.28
7 15:25.45
7 15:26.43
7 15:31.82
7 15:32.70



102
103
104
1056
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

62

63
64

65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

835
1228
834
840
515
1146
115
1001
805
1237
935
448
234
708
756
1243
351
245
11562

1210 Braden Fehl-Cobb
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Matthew Harlicker
Kollin Fischer
Luke Olson
Morgan Blackwell
Erik Aas

Harry Stanius
Kyle Pundsack
Craig Burski
Austen Norman
Nicholas West
Woods, Donovan
Nicholas Witte
Morgan Moe
Evan Walter
Michael Kalpakoff
Taylor Rudnick
Schulz  Will
Seth Perkins
Josh Nicholson

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

m6

Moorhead
Willmar
Moorhead
Moorhead
Duluth East
Saint Cloud Tech
Saint Cloud Apolic
Sauk Rapids - Ric
Moorhead
Willmar
Rocori
Saint Cloud Cathe
Bemidji
Little Falls
Little Falls
Willmar
Brainerd
Bemidji
Saint Cloud Tech
Willmar

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

7 15:35.37
0 15:48.83
7 15:49.56
7 15:51.10
7 15:57.90
8 16:09.30
12 16:11.56
8 16:19.68
8 16:33.66
0 16:51.04
7 16:59.08
8 17:11.88
7 17:22.67
7 17:30.93
6 17:42.39
0 17:51.27
0 18:14.49
6 18:22.62
7 18:26.47
7 18:28.83

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

19:41.00
19:45.00
19:566.00
20:04.00
20:32.00
20:32.50
22:12.00






JHGirls

Team
33 Moorhead 1 2 3 14 15 19 22
33 Willmar 4 5 7 8 9 10 24
60 Brainerd 6 11 12 16 18 21 28
124 Little Falls 20 26 38 42 52 53 55
145 SaintCloud Apollc 30 44 49 50 62 63 70
186 Bemidji 35 68 79 80 81 82
Saint Cloud Cathe 39 65 66
Duluth East 13
Rocori 17 46
Sauk Rapids - Ric 23 27 54
Saint Cloud Tech 36
Moorhead Willmar
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 MackenzieKelly 8 12:33.17 4 JessaHanson
2  MalloriJohnson 8 12:40.07 5 KaylaRudie
3 BriannaGruenber¢ 8  12:47.88 7 SavannahAnez
13 JaydaJanssen 7 13:59.07 8 SophieSchmitz
14  TaylorOConnell 8 14:00.44 9 AlexandraFreiberg
17  AnnaChristian 7 14:08.08 10 AshlynBoehme
20 LillianCrume 8 14:19.12 21 AliceLindgren
LinsdeyJohnson 7 16:32.76 EmmaCulshaw
SydneNarum 7 15:34.52 GraceSawyer
CassidyNelson 8 16:13.60 KateBarrett-Murpt
ElizabethSchaefer 7  16:15.34 GraceGraves
AlyssaKeenan 8 16:18.13 GraceCulshaw
CarleyBlondell 7 16:18.91 CorinKester
JordanRamage 8 17:20.70 BrittanySchlecht
33 1:06:01 MagenVlaminick
AddieErickson
SamanthaPina
33
Brainerd Little Falls
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
6 Pelkey Cassidy 8 13:20.17 18 AmeliaKresha
11 Schreifels Serena 8  13:37.88 22 KalliKalpakoff
12 Huber Ariana 8 13:44.03 26 ClaireGammon-D:
16 Crochet Ali 6 14:01.46 27 KendalHendricksc
16 Carlson Sofie 7 14:06.91 31 LinzeeGerads
19 Figliuzzi Carina 7 141411 32 NicaGammon-De
23  Gunsbury Claire 6 14:27.50 33 JillianCox
Figliuzzi Ava 6 14:27.97 AbigailSegler
Skinner Tarin 5 14:31.01 AbbyKunkel
Whiteman Sara 8 14:40.57 SuzySmith
Hopp Ruby 8 15:06.55 124
Lindsey Jaeden 5 15:13.58
Watson Faith 6 15:28.14
Huber Ashley 5 16:22.03
Quast Katie 5 17:06.63
Jordan Sadie 6 17.11.07
Haire Gabby 8 17:13.91
Kauffman Emma 7  17:31.30
60 1:08:50
Saint Cloud Apollo Bemidji
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
24 HannahWeis 8 14:28.39 25 AtomicThorson
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Grade Time

13:03.39
13:05.65
13:25.24
13:26.90
13:35.96
13:37.48
14:22.17
14:22.82
14:32.14
14:48.67
15:12.79
15:15.81
15:46.69
16:28.50
16:36.60
18:19.28
19:08.00
1:06:37

Grade Time

14:11.03
14:25.35
15:07.13
15:14.45
15:48.37
15:49.55
16:04.02
16:21.02
17:12.96
19:09.00
1:14:46

Grade Time
7

14:51.40



28 SariKroschel 8 15:20.37 38 AngelaNagle 8 17.03.74
29 ChadirDobuol 7 15:40.87 40 MyahDelunaHerre 6  19:15.00
30 BrittanyBoeckmar 8 15:41.82 41 GabrielleStenson 6  19:42.00
34 KelseyDickinson 8 16:23.02 42 OliviaHarris 8 19:56.00
35 NicoleBloch 8 16:24.82 43 AlexisBooge 6 20:02.00
39 AllisonBenson 8 17:09.44 186 1:30:48
145 1:17:34
Saint Cloud Cathedral Duluth East
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
SophieLoberg 8 1511.52 StephanieCurran 7 13:51.27
36 LeahMullin 8 16:30.31
37 MarloBristow 8 16:32.67
Rocori Sauk Rapids - Rice
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
MorganLewellyn 7 14:.03.42 SaraRoach 7  14:21.02
MackenzieTimm 8 15:31.74 KatilynScapanski 8 14:27.03
SaraJohnson 8 15:562.62

Saint Cloud Tech
Score Name Grade Time
MiriamBlomberg 7 15:04.78



CCTech_JHGirls2

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 874 Mackenzie Kelly Moorhead 8 12:33.17
2 2 878 Mallori Johnson Moorhead 8 12:40.07
3 3 857 Brianna Gruenberg Moorhead 8 12:47.88
4 4 1266 Jessa Hanson Wilimar 0 13:03.39
5 5 1272 Kayla Rudie Willmar 0 13:05.65
6 6 371 Pelkey Cassidy f 8 Brainerd 8 13:20.17
7 7 1279 Savannah Anez Willmar 0 13:25.24
8 8 1280 Sophie Schmitz Willmar 0 13:26.90
9 9 1253 Alexandra Freiberg Willmar 8 13:35.96
10 10 1256 Ashlyn Boehme Wilimar 8 13:37.48
11 11 370 Schreifels Serena f 8Brainerd 8 13:37.88
12 12 372 Huber Ariana f8 Brainerd 8 13:44.03
13 585 Stephanie Curran Duluth East 7 13:51.27
14 13 866 Jayda Janssen Moorhead 7 13:69.07
15 14 890 Taylor O'Connell Moorhead 8 14:00.44
16 15 356 Crochet Ali f6 Brainerd 6 14:01.46
17 953 Morgan Lewellyn Rocori 7 14.03.42
18 16 362 Carlson Sofie f7 Brainerd 7 14:06.91
19 17 850 Anna Christian Moorhead 7 14:08.08
20 18 734 Amelia Kresha Littie Falls 7 14:11.03
21 19 361 Figliuzzi Carina f7 Brainerd 7 14:14.11
22 20 871 Llllian Crume Moorhead 8 14:19.12
23 1028 Sara Roach Sauk Rapids - Ric 7 14:21.02
24 21 1255 Alice Lindgren Willmar 0 14:22.17
25 1261 Emma Culshaw Willmar 0 14:22.82
26 22 738 Kalli Kalpakoff Little Falls 8 14:25.35
27 1023 Katilyn Scapanski Sauk Rapids - Ric 8 14:27.03
28 23 354 Gunsbury Claire f6 Brainerd 6 14:27.50
29 355 Figliuzzi Ava fé Brainerd 6 14:27.97
30 24 133 Hannah Weis Saint Cloud Apolic 8 14:28.39
31 345 Skinner Tarin f5 Brainerd 5 14:31.01
32 1264 Grace Sawyer Willmar 0 14:32.14
33 369 Whiteman Sara f ¢ Brainerd 8 14:40.57
34 1270 Kate Barrett-Murphy Willmar 0 14:48.67
35 25 258 Atomic Thorson Bemidi 7 14:51.40
36 1142 Miriam Blomberg Saint Cloud Tech 7 15:04.78
37 373 Hopp Ruby f8 Brainerd 8 15:06.55
38 26 736 Claire Gammon-Deering Little Falls 7 156:07.13
39 493 Sophie Loberg Saint Cloud Cathe 8 15:11.52
40 1263 Grace Graves Wilimar 0 15:12.79
41 347 Lindsey Jaeden f5 Brainerd 5 15:13.58
42 27 758 Kendal Hendrickson Little Falls 6 15:14.45
43 1262 Grace Cuishaw Wilimar 0 15:15.81
44 28 141 Sari Kroschel Saint Cloud Apolic 8 15:20.37
45 349 Watson Faith f 6 Brainerd 6 15:28.14
46 949 Mackenzie Timm Rocori 8 15:31.74
47 873 Linsdey Johnson Moorhead 7 15:32.76
48 885 Sydne Narum Moorhead 7 15:34.52
49 29 131 Chadir Dobuol Saint Cloud Apollc 7 15:40.87
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

30.

31
32

33

34
35

36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43

130
1259
742
760
1026
759
859
861
849
858
732
348
135
138
1257
482
485
1274
256
346
128
363
731
376
891
360
1252
1278
751
276
264
278
253

Brittany Boeckman Saint Cloud Apollc
Corin Kester Willmar

Linzee Gerads Little Falls

Nica Gammon-Deering Little Falls

Sara Johnson Sauk Rapids - Ric
Jillian Cox Little Falls
Cassidy Nelson Moorhead
Elizabeth Schaefer Moorhead

Alyssa Keenan Moorhead

Carley Blondell Moorhead

Abigail Segler Little Falls

Huber Ashley f ! Brainerd

Kelsey Dickinson Saint Cloud Apollc
Nicole Bloch Saint Cloud Apollc
Brittany Schlecht Willmar

Leah Mullin Saint Cloud Cathe
Marlo Bristow Saint Cloud Cathe
Magen Viaminick Willmar

Angela Nagle Bemidji

Quast Katie f5 Brainerd

Allison Benson Saint Cloud Apolic

Jordan Sadie f6  Brainerd

Abby Kunkel Little Falls
Haire Gabby f8 Brainerd
Jordan Ramage Moorhead
Kauffman Emma f7 Brainerd
Addie Erickson Willmar
Samantha Pina Willmar
Suzy Smith Little Falls
Myah Deluna-Herrera  Bemidji
Gabrielle Stenson Bemidiji
Olivia Harris Bemidiji
Alexis Booge Bemidji

8 15:41.82
8 15:46.69
7 15:48.37
6 15:49.55
8 15:52.62
6 16:04.02
8 16:13.60
7 16:15.34
8 16:18.13
7 16:18.91
8 16:21.02
5 16:22.03
8 16:23.02
8 16:24.82
0 16:28.50
8 16:30.31
8 16:32.67
0 16:36.60
8 17:03.74
5 17:06.63
8 17:09.44
6 17:11.07
7 17:12.96
8 17:13.91
8 17:20.70
7 17:31.30
0 18:19.28
0 19:08.00
8 19:09.00
6 19:15.00
6 19:42.00
8 19:566.00
6 20:02.00



